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Shooting statistics
Player G P Av.g. Goals/Shots Wing 7m 9m 6m Break. Fastbreak

ATIGUE BEN SALAH Bileil 3 3 0,00 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

AZIZ Rabia 3 2 1,00 3/4 75% 1/2 50% 0/0 0% 1/1 100% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 1/1 100%

BEN FRADJ Firas 3 2 0,00 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

BEN SASSI Omar 3 3 0,00 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

BOUKADID DIT ZGUIR 

Chafik

3 3 3,00 9/13 69% 1/1 100% 3/6 50% 1/2 50% 3/3 100% 0/0 0% 1/1 100%

CHEBBI Wadi 3 2 0,00 0/1 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

DAGHRIR Yassine 3 3 1,00 3/3 100% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 3/3 100% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

DE OLIVERA LOPS Sergio 

Avelino

3 3 4,33 13/19 68% 0/1 0% 0/0 0% 9/13 69% 0/1 0% 3/3 100% 0/0 0%

GHIDAOUI Montassar 3 3 3,33 10/20 50% 0/0 0% 1/2 50% 6/13 46% 0/1 0% 3/3 100% 0/1 0%

HACHICHA Mohamed Lyes 3 3 2,33 7/10 70% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/1 0% 6/8 75% 1/1 100% 0/0 0%

HENAHEM Yassine 3 3 1,67 5/6 83% 2/3 67% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 1/1 100% 1/1 100% 1/1 100%

JAZIRI Oussama 3 3 6,67 20/40 50% 0/1 0% 0/0 0% 13/30 43% 2/2 100% 4/6 67% 1/1 100%

JAZIRI Sadok 3 1 0,33 1/1 100% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 1/1 100% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

MAMI Jilani 2 1 0,50 1/1 100% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 1/1 100% 0/0 0%

NAANAA Salah 3 3 0,33 1/4 25% 1/3 33% 0/1 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

NABIL Chebour 3 1 0,00 0/1 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/1 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

Total 3 24,33 73/123 59% 5/11 45% 4/9 44% 31/62 50% 15/19 79% 13/15 87% 4/5 80%

Goalkeeper statistics
Player G P Av.g. Goals/Shots Wing 7m 9m 6m Break. Fastbreak

BEN SASSI Omar 3 3 8,00 24/96 25% 7/20 35% 4/10 40% 9/25 36% 3/12 25% 0/12 0% 1/17 6%

CHEBBI Wadi 3 2 2,33 7/26 27% 1/7 14% 0/2 0% 3/6 50% 2/6 33% 0/2 0% 1/3 33%

Total 3 10,33 31/122 25% 8/27 30% 4/12 33% 12/31 39% 5/18 28% 0/14 0% 2/20 10%
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Other statistics
Assists Turnovers Steals 7m comm. 7m rec. 2m pun. 2m rec. Yellow Red

Player G P Tot. Av. Tot. Av. Tot. Av. Tot. Av. Tot. Av. Tot. Av. Tot. Av. Tot. Av. Tot. Av.

ATIGUE BEN SALAH Bileil 3 3 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,33 0 0,00 2 0,67 0 0,00 1 0,33 0 0,00

AZIZ Rabia 3 2 0 0,00 1 0,33 0 0,00 2 0,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,33 0 0,00

BEN FRADJ Firas 3 2 0 0,00 2 0,67 0 0,00 1 0,33 0 0,00 1 0,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

BEN SASSI Omar 3 3 0 0,00 1 0,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

BOUKADID DIT ZGUIR 

Chafik

3 3 1 0,33 5 1,67 0 0,00 1 0,33 0 0,00 2 0,67 0 0,00 1 0,33 0 0,00

CHEBBI Wadi 3 2 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

DAGHRIR Yassine 3 3 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,67 0 0,00 2 0,67 0 0,00 1 0,33 0 0,00

DE OLIVERA LOPS Sergio 

Avelino

3 3 4 1,33 11 3,67 2 0,67 2 0,67 1 0,33 0 0,00 1 0,33 0 0,00 0 0,00

GHIDAOUI Montassar 3 3 4 1,33 5 1,67 0 0,00 1 0,33 1 0,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

HACHICHA Mohamed Lyes 3 3 2 0,67 2 0,67 0 0,00 1 0,33 7 2,33 3 1,00 4 1,33 1 0,33 0 0,00

HENAHEM Yassine 3 3 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

JAZIRI Oussama 3 3 1 0,33 9 3,00 2 0,67 1 0,33 0 0,00 1 0,33 1 0,33 1 0,33 0 0,00

JAZIRI Sadok 3 1 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

MAMI Jilani 2 1 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

NAANAA Salah 3 3 0 0,00 1 0,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

NABIL Chebour 3 1 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,33 0 0,00 0 0,00


